	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1V5KE47CA
	1V5KE47CA (Fairchild Semiconductor)
		    Part Number:
            1V5KE47CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Fairchild Semiconductor
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 40.2VWM DO201AE
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.24368 (This price is for reference only)
		 1V5KE47CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1V5KE47CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BR-1632/HFN Panasonic - BSG  BATT LITH COIN 3V CELL PC PINS
1590Z231G Hammond Manufacturing  GASKET FOR 1590Z SERIES
244P4P2 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR 4POS MALE-MALE 2M
H7MMH-1510M Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HMP15H/AE15M/HMP15H
14-036-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 14POS .100 JUMPER 36 INCH
0151670236 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE D 8 CKTS LGT 178
0210390333 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 1.18" 1MM 18POS
0210390354 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 1' 1MM 18POS
0982681068 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 229 TYPE D 35POS
H3BBG-10110-V6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3049V/H1505TR10"
H5BXT-10105-G9 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2064G/X 5"
N105-250-GY Tripp Lite  CABLE PATCH CAT5E GRAY 250'
M3DDA-4006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR40A/MC40M/MKR40A
H3CWH-1418M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC14H/AE14M/HPL14H
M3AGK-5040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC50K/MC50F/MCS50K
6320 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 6PAIR 24AWG SLATE 100'
86503CY SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 26AWG SLATE 500'
C0485.25.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/18 SBC UNSH MID-CAP FPL
E1522S.41.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 14/2 SOL BC FPLR RED
1859/19 RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG RED 1000'
781816 YL013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG YELLOW 5000'
FTH-RKW-1A Essentra Components  CBL TIE HOLDER, ADHESIVE MOUNT,
489170-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED R/A SIZE 32 W/LIP
SNS1.5-C Panduit Corp  FASTENER S CLIP NO SCREW 1.5"W
9101903500 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 10A 250VAC 80VDC
NH3M500 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE LINK 500V AM NH 500A SIZE3
LA100P1254 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 125A 1000VAC
3556 Keystone Electronics  FUSE HOLDER RADIAL 250V 5A PCB
60654-2 TE Connectivity  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE IN LINE
MFU0603FF01600P100 Vishay Beyschlag  FUSE 1.60A 32V 0603 VFAST SMD
0215010.MXK15P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V 5X20 CC RAD TL 10A
0217.032TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC FA LBC 5X20 32MA
0313003.HXID Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3A 250V SLO ID TYPE 3AG
5MFP 1.5 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1.5A 250V FAST AXIAL 5MFP
SMBJ90CA-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC SMB
SMCJ78CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 78VWM 139VC SMCJ
SMCJ6050A/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 25VWM 41.4VC SMCJ
MXLSMCJ75AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC DO214AB
MXL15KP36A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36VWM 59.7VC CASE5A
P6KE51C-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 41.3VWM 73.5VC AXIAL
	1V5KE47CA  keywords
	    	1V5KE47CA
	1V5KE47CA  Fairchild Semiconductor
	1V5KE47CA  pdf
	1V5KE47CA  datasheet
	1V5KE47CA  price
	1V5KE47CA  distributor
	electronic components 1V5KE47CA
	1V5KE47CA  Circuit Protection
	1V5KE47CA  TVS - Diodes
	1V5KE47CA  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM DO201AE
	1V5KE47CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .